13. Sep 12:00 to 23:59

BalCCon2k19

Tesla Pupin
12:00
[12500 IOpening Jelena Georgijevi¢ Krasojevic]
(12:15  |The Road to Hell is Paved with Bad
Passwords
\ Chris Kubecka
(13:15  [No More Whack-a-Mole: How to Find  JRPKI Validation
and Prevent Entire Classes of Security
Vulnerabilities
Sam LanningA L pcdog‘
14:30
(14:30 Infotainment systems hacking [seccomp — Your Next Layer of
Defence
Philipp Krenn|
Vladan Nikolic, Benjamin Lafois
15:45 [Lessons learned while Pentesting
Travel Industry
16:00 L Igor Lukic‘
(16:00  |Digital (Anti-)Forensics Yintro: BalCCon Beginner CTF
L 1 Stevan Gostojic: L cluosh, Hetti/
(17:00 Legitimate tools or weapons of mass
compromise?
Looking through Muddy Waters: Insight
into TTPs of a Middle Eastern threat
VanjaA L Jaromir Horejsi‘
18:15
(18:15  |A BEAST and a POODLE celebrating [ The leak of billions of passwords
SWEET32
L bojanz L Kirils Solovjovs‘
(19:15  [spispy: Open source SPI flash
emulation
Trammell Hudson
20:15
(20:15  [Ultimate Mobile OPSEC
ZozA

21:30

21:45

22:00

22:15

22:30

22:45

23:00

23:15

23:30

23:45

Hacker Area

Karaoke Night

MacLemon
)




